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THURSDAY, MAY 15
NELA Board of Directors Meeting.......................................................1 pm 
NELA Annual Membership Meeting 
Cross Insurance Center Meeting Room A

Awards Banquet sponsored by Farm Credit East.............................. 6 pm
Jeff’s Catering and Conference Center

FRIDAY, MAY 16
Expo opens......................................................................................... 9 am

Axe Women Loggers of Maine...........................................11 am, 1 pm, 3 pm

Weiler Forestry Log Loading Championship Competition 
Outside display area......................................................................... all day

Komatsu Forwarder Operator Challenge 
Racetrack infield display area...........................................................all day

Seminar: The Northeast Forest Industry – The Case for Optimism? 
Eric Kingsley, Innovative Natural Resource Solutions, LLC 
Cross Insurance Center Meeting Room D............................................10 am

Seminar: Ins & Outs of Lubricants, Hydraulic Systems & Safety 
David Wine, Shaeffer’s Specialized Lubricants 
Cross Insurance Center Meeting Room D..........................................1 pm

 Expo closes........................................................................................ 5 pm

SATURDAY, MAY 17
Expo Opens ........................................................................................ 9 am

Axe Women Loggers of Maine.................................. 10 am, 12 pm, 1:30 pm

Competition: Weiler Forestry Log Loading Championship 
	 Outside display area................................................................ all day

Competition: Komatsu Forwarder Competition 
Racetrack infield display area........................................................... all day

Expo closes......................................................................................... 4 pm

Cross Insurance Center meeting rooms are located in the hallway connected 
to the Arena Lobby. Axe Women Loggers of ME shows, the Weiler Log Loading 
Championship and the Komatsu Forwarder Operator Challenge all take place outside. 
Please refer to the outside maps for the exact location.



3D Equipment LLC......................................................Arena....................................... 404
Acadia FCU...................................................................Arena....................................... 405
Allegiance Trucks..................................................... Outside....................................H 3–8
Allied Equipment LLC............................................. Outside.................................. H 9–10
Altec........................................................................... Outside........................................H15
Americal Loggers Fire Supp................................... Outside................................ F 22–23
American Lumber & Pallet.........................................Arena........................................536
Anderson Equipment Co........................................ Outside.......................RT 1, F 35–36
Ascenso Tires North America................................ Outside................................. K 13–16
Atlantic Detroit Deisel............................................. Outside.......................................F 34
Atlantic Hardchrome Limited....................................Arena........................................ 501
Bad Dog Tools...............................................................Arena........................................ 514
Bailey’s Inc................................................................ Outside.....................................P 7–8
Bangor Truck Equipment........................................ Outside..................................H 11–12
Barry Equipment...................................................... Outside................................ O 1, 3, 4
BBF Enterprises..................................................Concourse..........................................111
Beauregard Equipment, Inc................................... Outside................................... K 7–12
Blockbuster Firewood Proc.................................... Outside...................................R 5–10
Bolt Depot................................................................. Outside................................. B 14–16
Brant & Cochran..........................................................Arena........................................ 401
Brigade..........................................................................Arena......................................... 511
Burton Mill Solutions..................................................Arena........................................546
Caluwe, Inc...........................................................Concourse.........................................122
Camerota Truck Parts.................................................Arena........................................425
Chadwick-Baross..................................................... Outside......................................J 1–8
CJ Logging.....................................................................Arena...............................523–525
CMC North America................................................ Outside.........................................X 2
Coastal Auto Parts.......................................................Arena........................................445
Columbia Forest Products.........................................Arena........................................422
Cord King................................................................... Outside................................... T 3–10
Cousineau Forest Products.......................................Arena........................................545
Cross Insurance Agency.............................................Arena........................................538
Crosstrac Equipment.............................................. Outside.......................................H 14
Crown Royal Stoves................................................ Outside..................................... S 1–2
Cummings & Bricker............................................... Outside...................................P 9–12
Cutco..............................................................................Arena....................................... 504
DC Bates.......................................................................Arena........................................ 414
Dennison Lubricants...................................................Arena........................................ 531
Dirigo Waste Oil LLC...................................................Arena........................................ 431
Dorr’s Equipment Co............................................... Outside................................. Q 5 & 6
Dyna Products.......................................................... Outside.................................. D 9–14
Dysarts Service............................................................Arena........................................542
Eastonmade Wood Splitters.................................. Outside............................B 3–7 +50’

EXPO EXHIBITORS
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FAE ................................................................................Arena.............. 520, 521, 528, 529
F.A. Peabody.................................................................Arena....................................... 408
Farm Credit East..........................................................Arena.............................. 438–440
Forespro.................................................................... Outside.................................F 27–28
Forestry Systems.........................................................Arena........................................530
Forestry Trader.............................................................Arena....................................... 540
Forst Chippers.......................................................... Outside.................................Q 14, 16
Fox Forestry.............................................................. Outside.............................. F 9, 11, 13
Frank Martin Sons.......................................................Arena...............................601–604
Freightliner Western Star of ME............................ Outside....................................L 7–16
FW Webb Company.....................................................Arena........................................702
Granite State Cover & Canvas...................................Arena......................................... 411
GRYB.......................................................................... Outside................................ Q 1, 3, 4
H.O.P. Sales............................................................... Outside.......................................F 25
Hale Trailer & Brake................................................. Outside................................. L 21–26
Halverson Wood Products..................................... Outside......................................... G 1
Haix North America, Inc..............................................Arena.............................. 508–509
Heavy Machines....................................................... Outside..................................J 15–22
Henniker Saw........................................................... Outside....................................... F 14
Hews Company........................................................ Outside.................................... R 3–4
High Ground............................................................. Outside..........................................X3
Hope Group.............................................................. Outside........................................ H 2
Hud-Son Forest Equipment................................... Outside............................... J 9, 11, 13
iDry Systems............................................................. Outside........................................ J 10
Indeco........................................................................ Outside........................................ F10
Irving Blending and Packaging..................................Arena....................................... 402
Irving Woodlands.........................................................Arena........................................449
Jackman Equipment................................................ Outside.......................... N 16, 18, 20
Jamaica Central Labour Org.............................Concourse......................................... 121
Jordan Equipment Co.............................................. Outside....................................N 3–4
J.S. Woodhouse Co. Inc........................................... Outside...................................Q 7–10
Katahdin Fire co....................................................... Outside........................................F 21
Kennebeck Lumber.....................................................Arena...............................506–507
Ken’s Truck Repair................................................... Outside............................Q 11, 13, 15
Kiln-Direct................................................................. Outside.................................... C 2, 4
Komatsu Forwarder Challenge.............................. Outside................................... Demo
LeafFilter Gutter Protection..............................Concourse........................................ 107
LifeFlight of Maine.......................................................Arena........................................433
Lifestyle Properties of Maine.....................................Arena........................................426
Lil Bandit Machines................................................. Outside.................................. J 12, 14
Loggers Fest 2026.......................................................Arena........................................ 412
Lumberman’s Equipment Digest..............................Arena........................................ 518
Lumbermens Magazine.....................................Concourse......................................... 110



Lyme Green Heat Inc...................................................Arena.............................. 429–430
Lyme Green Heat Inc............................................... Outside......................................... F 7
Maibec...........................................................................Arena................................ 517, 532
Maine Equipment Rentals...................................... Outside................................. N 12, 14
Maine Financial Group................................................Arena....................................... 420
Maine Forest & Logging Museum.............................Arena................................ 512–513
Maine Forest Prod. Council........................................Arena........................................437
Maine Trailer............................................................. Outside......................................... N 1
Maine Oxy.................................................................. Outside................................. F 17–20
Manac........................................................................ Outside.................................O 13–18
Mast Enterprises Equipment.....................................Arena........................................ 516
Master Logger .............................................................Arena........................................527
Menzi USA Sales, Inc..................................................Arena....................................... 448
Milton-CAT................................................................ Outside..................................... L 1–6
Mobilier Rustique.........................................................Arena........................................548
MPG...............................................................................Arena........................................432
National Attachments.................................................Arena........................................ 701
Nelson Paint.................................................................Arena........................................ 510
New England Kenworth.......................................... Outside.............................. C 6, 8, 10
“New England Laser & Transit Co.............................Arena...............................442, 443
Nitro Trailers/ Coldbrook Equipment................... Outside......................................T 1–2
Nordic Traction......................................................... Outside.......................................F 33
North American Rescue..............................................Arena........................................ 421
Northern Woodlands...................................................Arena........................................ 441
NE Center for Occupational Health & Safety.........Arena........................................537
Norwood Sawmills................................................... Outside.................................K 17–20
Nyle Dry Kilns......................................................Concourse........................................ 106
O’Connor Motors..................................................... Outside..................................... P 1–6
Oesco, Inc................................................................. Outside......................................... R 1
Olofsfors Inc............................................................. Outside.................................... K 5–6
Pete’s Equipment Sales.......................................... Outside................................ N 21–22
Petro Canada Lubricants............................................Arena........................................ 419
Pezzolato USA.......................................................... Outside....................................D 5–8
PJB Industries........................................................... Outside......................................... K 1
PLC of Northeast.........................................................Arena........................................526
Precision Husky...........................................................Arena........................................423
Pro Pac...................................................................... Outside..................................N 11, 13
Quadco...................................................................... Outside................................ B 17–20
Ragnar Tech.............................................................. Outside.................................F 31–32
RD Faulkner..................................................................Arena........................................547
Rock & Recycling Equipment................................. Outside................................. N 15, 17
Ryan’s Equipment.................................................... Outside.................................... O 5, 7
Santos Custom Builders...................................Concourse......................................... 101
SBC Cedar Inc..............................................................Arena........................................544
S.J. Rollins Tech............................................................Arena........................................435
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Skowhegan Savings Bank..........................................Arena........................................436
Soleno............................................................................Arena....................................... 406
Softub............................................................................Arena...............................446–447
SR1 Equipment......................................................... Outside.................................. N 5–10
STIHL......................................................................... Outside........................................F 12
Stripper Delimbers......................................................Arena........................................ 541
TB Equipment and Rental...................................... Outside................................. L 17–20
The Hawk................................................................... Outside.................................K 21–22
Thermo Traxx............................................................ Outside..................................E 1, E 3
The Saw Shop...............................................................Arena........................................543
Thomas Bandsaw Mills........................................... Outside....................................O 6, 8
Timberline Magazine...................................................Arena........................................522
Timberwolf Firewood Proc..................................... Outside.....................E 7, 9, 11, 13, 15
Timber Harvesting Magazine............................Concourse........................................ 102
TimberSync...................................................................Arena....................................... 409
Traction Heavy Duty....................................................Arena........................................505
Transaxle.......................................................................Arena....................................... 403
Treeline..........................................................................Arena...............................502–503
Treeline...................................................................... Outside.....................................F 5–6
TST Hyrdaulics.............................................................Arena........................................407
TW Tree Works.......................................................... Outside........................................ F15
Union Farm Equipment........................................... Outside..........................................H1
United Construction & Forestry............................ Outside.........A, B 1–2, C 1, 3, 5, 7, 9
United Insurance..........................................................Arena........................................ 415
Vallee Forestry Equipment..................................... Outside..........................................X 1
Vermeer All Roads................................................... Outside................................M 19–22
Versant Power..............................................................Arena........................................444
Viably.......................................................................... Outside........................................H13
Vitillo USA .....................................................................Arena...............................427–428
Vulcan/ SI On Board....................................................Arena........................................546
Waldo Solutions...........................................................Arena........................................539
Wallingford’s Inc....................................................... Outside.......................................F 24
Waratah..................................................................... Outside................................F 29–30
Weiler Forestry......................................................... Outside..........................................LL
Western Trailer Sales.............................................. Outside.......................................H 16
West Mount.............................................................. Outside.................................. O 9–12
Whited Truck & Equipment.................................... Outside...................................M 1–18
Windy Ridge..................................................................Arena........................................533
Wolfe Ridge Mfg....................................................... Outside.....................................D 1–4
Wood-Mizer .............................................................. Outside................................. P 13–18
XCAL Tools....................................................................Arena........................................ 413
Yokohama OHT America’s Inc....................................Arena................................ 416–418
Zamberlan USA............................................................Arena........................................434



Concourse
Upstairs

CONCOURSE EXHIBITORS

Santos Custom Builders....................................................................................... 101
Timber Harvesting Magazine............................................................................... 102
UTV International................................................................................................... 104
Nyle Dry Kilns......................................................................................................... 106
LeafFilter Gutter Protection................................................................................. 107
Lumbermans Magazine.........................................................................................110
BBF Ent./ Schaeffer’s Oil........................................................................................111
Paul Smith’s College.............................................................................................. 120
Jamaica Central Labour Org. ................................................................................ 121
Caluwe, Inc.............................................................................................................. 122
NELA STORE

TO OUTSIDE EXHIBITS

114

112

117

115

113

118

116

119
120

121
122

101

107 108 109 110 111
102

STORE

NORTHERN  
LOGGER  
STORE

FROM  
ARENA

103 104 105 106
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ARENA 
Downstairs
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TO CONCOURSE & OUTSIDE EXHIBITS

SHOW
ENTRANCE

ARENA EXHIBITORS

Brant & Cochran............................................................................................................ 401
Irving Blending & Packaging....................................................................................... 402
Transaxle........................................................................................................................ 403
3D Equipment LLC....................................................................................................... 404
Acadia FCU.................................................................................................................... 405
Soleno............................................................................................................................. 406
TST Hydraulics, Inc........................................................................................................407
F.A. Peabody.................................................................................................................. 408
TimberSync.................................................................................................................... 409
Vulcan/ SI On Board...................................................................................................... 410
Granite State Cover & Canvas...................................................................................... 411
Loggers Fest 2026......................................................................................................... 412
XCAL Tools...................................................................................................................... 413
DC Bates......................................................................................................................... 414
United Insurance............................................................................................................ 415
Yokohama OHT America’s Inc...................................................................................... 416
Yokohama OHT America’s Inc.......................................................................................417
Yokohama OHT America’s Inc...................................................................................... 418



Petro Canada Lubricants.............................................................................................. 419
Maine Financial Group................................................................................................. 420
North American Rescue................................................................................................ 421
Columbia Forest Products...........................................................................................422
Precision Husky.............................................................................................................423
Powered Living...............................................................................................................424
Camerota Truck Parts...................................................................................................425
Lifestyle Properties of Maine.......................................................................................426
Vitillo USA .......................................................................................................................427
Vitillo USA.......................................................................................................................428
Lyme Green Heat Inc.....................................................................................................429
Lyme Green Heat Inc.................................................................................................... 430
Dirigo Waste Oil LLC..................................................................................................... 431
MPG.................................................................................................................................432
LifeFlight of Maine.........................................................................................................433
Zamberlan USA..............................................................................................................434
S.J. Rollins Tech..............................................................................................................435
Skowhegan Savings Bank............................................................................................436
Maine Forest Prod. Council..........................................................................................437
Farm Credit East........................................................................................................... 438
Farm Credit East............................................................................................................439
Farm Credit East............................................................................................................439
Northern Woodlands..................................................................................................... 441
New England Laser & Transit Co.................................................................................442
New England Laser & Transit Co.................................................................................443
Versant Power................................................................................................................444
Coastal Auto Parts.........................................................................................................445
Softub..............................................................................................................................446
Softub..............................................................................................................................447
Menzi USA Sales, Inc................................................................................................... 448
Irving Woodlands...........................................................................................................449

Atlantic Hardchrome LTD............................................................................................. 501
Treeline............................................................................................................................502
Treeline............................................................................................................................503	
Cutco............................................................................................................................... 504
Traction Heavy Duty......................................................................................................505
Kennebec Lumber.........................................................................................................506
Kennebec Lumber.........................................................................................................507
Haix North America...................................................................................................... 508
Haix North America.......................................................................................................509
Nelson Paint................................................................................................................... 510
Brigade............................................................................................................................. 511 
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Maine Forest & Logging Museum................................................................................512
Maine Forest & Logging Museum............................................................................... 513
Bad Dog Tools................................................................................................................. 514
Mast Enterprises Equipment....................................................................................... 516
Maibec............................................................................................................................. 517
Lumberman’s Equipment Digest................................................................................ 518
FAE USA..........................................................................................................................520
FAE USA...........................................................................................................................521
Timberline Magazine.....................................................................................................522
CJ Logging Equipment..................................................................................................523
CJ Logging Equipment..................................................................................................524
CJ Logging Equipment..................................................................................................525
PLC of Northeast...........................................................................................................526
Master Logger Cert. Program......................................................................................527
FAE USA..........................................................................................................................528
FAE USA..........................................................................................................................529
Forestry Systems...........................................................................................................530
Dennison Lubricants..................................................................................................... 531
Maibec.............................................................................................................................532
Windy Ridge....................................................................................................................533
Northern Logger Magazine..........................................................................................535
Northern Logger Magazine..........................................................................................535
American Lumber and Pallet.......................................................................................536
NE Center for Occup. Health & Safety.......................................................................537
Cross Insurance Agency...............................................................................................538
Waldo Solutions.............................................................................................................539
Forestry Trader.............................................................................................................. 540
Stripper Delimbers........................................................................................................ 541
Dysarts Service..............................................................................................................542
The Saw Shop.................................................................................................................543
SBC Cedar Inc................................................................................................................544
Cousineau Forest Products.........................................................................................545
Burton Mill Solutions....................................................................................................546
RD Faulkner....................................................................................................................547
Mobilier Rustique.......................................................................................................... 548

Frank Martin Sons......................................................................................................... 601
Frank Martin Sons.........................................................................................................602
Frank Martin Sons........................................................................................................ 603
Frank Martin Sons........................................................................................................ 604

National Attachments................................................................................................... 701
FW Webb Company.......................................................................................................702





	 2025 LOGGERS’ EXPO	 13



22

22

X2

22

X1 X4

22

22

26

16 21

21 21

X3

21

21

2520

20 20

20

20

24

15 19

19 19

19

19

23

16

16 16

16 16

16

16

16

13 15

15 15

15 15

15

15

1510

10 10

10 10

10

10

10

10

10 9

9 9

9 9

9

9

9

9

18

18 18

18 18

18

18

14 17

17 17

17 17

17

1712

12 12

12 12

12

12

12

11

4

4 4

4 4

4

4

4

4

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

11

11 11

11 11

11

11

11

3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3

3

14

14 14

14 14

14

14

14

12

6

6 6

6 6

6

6

6

6

8

13

13 13

13 13

13

13

13

5

5 5

5 5

5

5

5

5

8

8 8

8 8

8

8

8

8

9 7

7 7

7 7

7

7

7

7
J1

M1 N1

O1 P1

Q1

R1

K1

L1

J K
L M N O P Q

R

H

 75’  75’

 25’  100’

 50’  50’
 75’

 50’

25’

25’

 50’

50’

34 3633 35F
 30’

20’

3231F
 30’

20’

 75’

LOG
LOADING
CONTEST

THE REGION’S BEST INDUSTRY EXPO FEATURES:

• 	 New in 2025 – The Axe Women Loggers of Maine join the  
Expo with their entertaining live performances, and during the 
Komatsu Forwarder Challenge, operators navigate forwarders 
through a challenging course for prizes. 

•	 Live demos are encouraged – display and demonstrate your 
equipment. Close the deal with the region’s most qualified buyers!

•	 Region-wide attendance – The Loggers’ Expo historically draws 
strong attendance from Maine and New Hampshire as well as 
from southern New England and eastern Canada.
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OUTSIDE EXHIBITORS

A	 United Construction & Forestry........................................................................... A

B	 United Construction & Forestry.....................................................................B1, 2
	 Eastonmade Wood Splitters.......................................................................... B3–7
	 Bolt Depot......................................................................................................B14–16
	 Quadco USA Inc............................................................................................B17–20

C	 United Construction & Forestry..............................................C1, C3, C5, C7, C9
	 Kiln-Direct...................................................................................................... C2, C4
	 New England Kenworth....................................................................... C6, C8, C10

D	 Wolfe Ridge Manufacturing............................................................................ D1–4
	 Pezzolato USA..................................................................................................D5–8
	 Dyna Products................................................................................................ D9–14

E	 Timberwolf Firewood Processing Equipment................... E7, E9, E11, E13, E15 

F	 Treeline............................................................................................................. F5 F6
	 Lyme Green Heat.................................................................................................. F7
	 Husqvarna..............................................................................................................F8
	 Fox Forestry...........................................................................................................F9
	 Indeco................................................................................................................... F10
	 Fox Forestry.......................................................................................................... F11
	 STIHL.................................................................................................................... F12
	 Fox Forestry......................................................................................................... F13
	 “Rivet Beast” by Henniker Saw......................................................................... F14
	 TW Tree Works..................................................................................................... F15
	 Nelson Tractor..................................................................................................... F16 
	 Maine Oxy & Acetylene Co..........................................................................F17–20
	 Katahdin Fire Co.................................................................................................. F21
	 American Loggers Fire Suppression........................................................ F22–23
	 Wallingford’s Inc..................................................................................................F24
	 H.O.P. Sales & Service.......................................................................................F25
	 Forespro......................................................................................................... F27–28
	 Waratah..........................................................................................................F29–30	
	 Ragnar Tech....................................................................................................F31–32
	 Nordic Traction USA LLC...................................................................................F33
	 Atlantic Detroit Deisel........................................................................................F34
	 Anderson Equipment Co......................................................................... F35–F36
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G	 Halverson Wood Products................................................................................... G1

H	 Union Farm Equipment........................................................................................H1
	 The Hope Group................................................................................................... H2
	 Allegiance Trucks.............................................................................................H3–8
	 Allied Equipment LLC.................................................................................... H9–10
	 Bangor Truck Equipment..............................................................................H11–12
	 Viably.....................................................................................................................H13
	 Crosstrac Equipment.........................................................................................H13
	 Altec.......................................................................................................................H15
	 Western Trailer Sales Co....................................................................................H16

J	 Chadwick-Baross......................................................................................... J1, J3–8
	 Hud-Son Forest Equipment................................................................... J9, J11, J13
	 iDry Systems Inc.................................................................................................. J10
	 Lil Bandit Machines...................................................................................... J12, J14
	 Heavy Machines.............................................................................................J15–22

K	 PJB Industries........................................................................................................ K1
	 Thermo Traxx.................................................................................................... K3–4
	 Beauregard Equipment Inc........................................................................... K7–12
	 Ascenso Tires North America..................................................................... K13–14
	 Norwood Sawmills........................................................................................K17–20
	 Socage North America.................................................................................K21–22

L	 Milton-CAT....................................................................................................L1, L3–6
	 Freightliner Western Star of ME................................................................... L7–16
	 TB Equipment & Rental............................................................................... L17–20
	 Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel, Inc..................................................................L21–26

M	 Whited Truck & Equipment...................................................................M1, M3–18
	 Vermeer All Roads........................................................................................M19–22
	
N	 Maine Trailer........................................................................................................... N1
	 Jordan Equipment Co......................................................................................N3–4
	 SR1 Equipment............................................................................................... N5–10
	 Pro Pac..........................................................................................................N11, N13
	 Maine Equipment Rentals........................................................................ N12, N14
	 Rock & Recycling Equipment................................................................... N15, N17
	 Jackman Equipment....................................................................... N16,  N18, N20
	 Pete’s Equipment Sales.............................................................................. N21–22	



O	 Barry Equipment.................................................................................... O1, O3, O4 
	 Ryan’s Equipment......................................................................................... O5, O7
	 Thomas Bandsaw Mills................................................................................O6, O8
	 West Mount..................................................................................................... O9–12
	 Manac..............................................................................................................O13–18

P	 O’Connor Motors....................................................................................... P1, P3–6
	 Bailey’s Inc......................................................................................................... P7–8
	 Cummings and Bricker Inc............................................................................P9–12
	 Wood-Mizer.................................................................................................... P13–18

Q	 GRYB........................................................................................................... Q1, Q3–4
	 Dorr’s Equipment.............................................................................................Q5–6
	 J.S. Woodhouse Co.........................................................................................Q7–10
	 Ken’s Truck Repair..............................................................................Q11, Q13, Q15
	 FORST Chippers........................................................................................Q14, Q16

R	 Oesco, Inc............................................................................................................... R1
	 Hews Company.................................................................................................R3–4
	 Blockbuster Firewood Processor................................................................ R5–10

S	 Crown Royal Stoves......................................................................................... S 1–2

T	 Nitro Trailers/Coldbrook Equipment............................................................. T1–2
	 Cord King..........................................................................................................T3–10
	
X	 Vallee Forestry Equipment..................................................................................X 1 
	 CMC North America.............................................................................................X2
	 High Ground Equipment......................................................................................X3

LL	 Weiler Forestry

RT	 Anderson Equipment Co.................................................................................. RT 1

DEMO.........................................................Komatsu Forwarder Operator Challenge

OUTSIDE EXHIBITORS
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MAKE YOUR 
PLANS  
NOW FOR 
EXPO 2026
Join us at next year’s show:
Northeastern Forest Products 
Equipment Exposition
May 1–2, 2026
Champlain Valley Exposition
Essex Junction, VT

Loggers’ Expo:  
The Northeast’s biggest and  
best forest industry show!

Sponsored by:



THANKS!

Show management would like to thank  
the many individuals and organizations that helped  

make the 2025 Loggers’ Expo a success.  

THE LOGGERS’ EXPO WOULD LIKE TO THANK:
The Board of Directors of the  

Northeastern Loggers’ Association

2025 Loggers’ Expo staff and volunteers

GM Chris McGrail, Karagan McGlauflin, and  
the staff of the Cross Insurance Center

Keith Kanoti and the UMaine forestry folks

Oscar Reynolds,  Logger

Tommy Smith and the Historic Bangor Raceway

The Hollywood Slots Casino and Restaurant

Tom Kalnicki and Capital Convention Contractors

Ken Caserta and XPOexpress

OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS:
Chadwick BaRoss, Farm Credit East, Dennison Lubricants,  

TW Tree Works, FAE USA, and Sappi Paper






